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Hydrochloric acid fuming 37%, for analysis EMSURE® ACS, ISO, Reag. Ph Eur, Synonym(s): Hydrochloric acid, Hydrogen chloride 
Hydrochloric acid fuming 37%, for analysis EMSURE® ACS, ISO, Reag. Ph Eur, Synonym(s): Hydrochloric acid, Hydrogen chloride 
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reagent, 99%. Synonym(s): L(+)-Tartaric acid potassium Sodium salt, Rochelle salt, Seignette salt, Linear Formula: 102.0%, AnalaR NORMAPUR® ACS, Reag. Ph. Eur. analytical reagent  Synonym(s): L(+)-Tartaric acid potassium Sodium salt, 
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Phenylanthranilic acid, Synonym(s): 2-(Phenylamino) benzoic acid, Diphenylamine-2-carboxylic acid, DpC, Linear Formula: 
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Phenylanthranilic acid, Synonym(s): 2-(Phenylamino) benzoic acid, Diphenylamine-2-carboxylic acid, DpC, Linear Formula: 
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′, 3,4′, 5,7-Pentahydroxyflavone; Empirical Formula (Hill Notation)- C15H10O7xH2O: Quality ′, 3,4′, 5,7-Pentahydroxyflavone; Empirical Formula (Hill Notation)- C15H10O7xH2O: Quality 
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 sulfate, Nickelous sulfate; anhydrous, 99,99% trace metals bases; 
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Ethylenediaminetetraacetic Acid, 2Na, Disodium ethylenediaminetetraacetate dihydrate, EDTA disodium salt, EDTA-Na2, Edathamil, Ethylenediaminetetraacetic Acid, 2Na, Disodium ethylenediaminetetraacetate dihydrate, EDTA disodium salt, EDTA-Na2, Edathamil, 
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materialsertificate), quality level - 100, 0.686 
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1 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

2 10.00 7,000.00 70,000.00

3 5.00 70,000.00 350,000.00 162,083.33 194,500.00 112,500.00 135,000.00

4 5.00 160,000.00 800,000.00 315,000.00 378,000.00

5 2.00 30,000.00 60,000.00 40,000.00 48,000.00

6 10.00 98,000.00 980,000.00 340,000.00 408,000.00

7 0.50 120,000.00 60,000.00 19,125.00 22,950.00

8 1.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 75,333.33 90,400.00

9 500.00 300.00 150,000.00 86,250.00 103,500.00

10 0.50 500,000.00 250,000.00 129,166.67 155,000.00

11 1.00 160,000.00 160,000.00 90,000.00 108,000.00

12 500.00 120.00 60,000.00 31,916.67 38,300.00

13 20.00 500.00 10,000.00 7,333.33 8,800.00 145,000.00 174,000.00

14 20.00 500.00 10,000.00 7,333.33 8,800.00 145,000.00 174,000.00

15 20.00 500.00 10,000.00 8,000.00 9,600.00 145,000.00 174,000.00

16 20.00 250.00 5,000.00 82,500.00 99,000.00

17 20.00 500.00 10,000.00 8,000.00 9,600.00 145,000.00 174,000.00

18 500.00 160.00 80,000.00

19 50.00 2,000.00 100,000.00 52,416.67 62,900.00

20 5.00 48,000.00 240,000.00 128,250.00 153,900.00

21 500.00 360.00 180,000.00 89,583.33 107,500.00

22 25.00 2,800.00 70,000.00 23,250.00 27,900.00

23 1.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 40,250.00 48,300.00

24 100.00 800.00 80,000.00 12,500.00 15,000.00

25 100.00 1,900.00 190,000.00 97,833.33 117,400.00

26 100.00 1,500.00 150,000.00 53,666.67 64,400.00

27 100.00 290.00 29,000.00 17,750.00 21,300.00

28 50.00 1,680.00 84,000.00 38,833.33 46,600.00

29 100.00 300.00 30,000.00

30 1.00 125,000.00 125,000.00 54,000.00 64,800.00

31 100.00 280.00 28,000.00 13,833.33 16,600.00

32 10.00 20,000.00 200,000.00 118,083.33 141,700.00 125,000.00 150,000.00

33 500.00 60.00 30,000.00 23,333.33 28,000.00 23,500.00 28,200.00

34 250.00 140.00 35,000.00 19,166.67 23,000.00

35 50.00 2,400.00 120,000.00 63,500.00 76,200.00

36 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 47,250.00 56,700.00

37 500.00 280.00 140,000.00 42,916.67 51,500.00 208,333.33 250,000.00

38 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 35,833.33 43,000.00

39 500.00 400.00 200,000.00 89,583.33 107,500.00

40 10.00 48,000.00 480,000.00



41 100.00 1,300.00 130,000.00 56,166.67 67,400.00

42 25.00 1,800.00 45,000.00 22,416.67 26,900.00

43 250.00 200.00 50,000.00 20,250.00 24,300.00

44 100.00 750.00 75,000.00

45 50.00 1,000.00 50,000.00 29,833.33 35,800.00

46 100.00 600.00 60,000.00 29,000.00 34,800.00

47 500.00 150.00 75,000.00 34,166.67 41,000.00

48 25.00 1,200.00 30,000.00 16,166.67 19,400.00

49 5.00 23,000.00 115,000.00 37,000.00 44,400.00

50 25.00 2,400.00 60,000.00 36,000.00 43,200.00

51 50.00 2,800.00 140,000.00 62,750.00 75,300.00

52 500.00 90.00 45,000.00 17,000.00 20,400.00

53 100.00 380.00 38,000.00 21,500.00 25,800.00

54 10.00 9,000.00 90,000.00 56,666.67 68,000.00

55 25.00 1,040.00 26,000.00 15,750.00 18,900.00

56 25.00 3,600.00 90,000.00 41,250.00 49,500.00

57 100.00 1,700.00 170,000.00

58 1.00 340,000.00 340,000.00 145,000.00 174,000.00

59 250.00 360.00 90,000.00 43,750.00 52,500.00

60 100.00 320.00 32,000.00 16,166.67 19,400.00

61 50.00 6,400.00 320,000.00 140,333.33 168,400.00

62 25.00 2,600.00 65,000.00 33,166.67 39,800.00

63 10.00 15,000.00 150,000.00 118,333.33 142,000.00

64 7.00 79,800.00 558,600.00 353,500.00 424,200.00

65 7.00 75,000.00 525,000.00 623,583.33 748,300.00

66 7.00 76,500.00 535,500.00 439,833.33 527,800.00

67 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 110,000.00 132,000.00

68 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 105,833.33 127,000.00

69 2.00 30,000.00 60,000.00 49,500.00 59,400.00

70 2.00 30,000.00 60,000.00 49,500.00 59,400.00

71 2.00 30,000.00 60,000.00 49,500.00 59,400.00

72 1.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 99,000.00 118,800.00

73 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 36,666.67 44,000.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

74 2.00 40,000.00 80,000.00 28,666.67 34,400.00 50,000.00 60,000.00

75 3.00 20,000.00 60,000.00 43,000.00 51,600.00 75,000.00 90,000.00

76 2.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 28,666.67 34,400.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

77 3.00 20,000.00 60,000.00 43,000.00 51,600.00 75,000.00 90,000.00

78 2.00 30,000.00 60,000.00 33,000.00 39,600.00 47,500.00 57,000.00

79 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 14,333.33 17,200.00 16,250.00 19,500.00

80 3.00 28,300.00 84,900.00 43,000.00 51,600.00 62,500.00 75,000.00

81 2.00 40,000.00 80,000.00 28,666.67 34,400.00 57,500.00 69,000.00



82 2.00 30,000.00 60,000.00 28,666.67 34,400.00 42,500.00 51,000.00

83 2.00 45,000.00 90,000.00 28,666.67 34,400.00 60,000.00 72,000.00

84 2.00 30,000.00 60,000.00 28,666.67 34,400.00 47,000.00 56,400.00

85 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 14,333.33 17,200.00 27,500.00 33,000.00

86 1.00 52,000.00 52,000.00 33,000.00 39,600.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

87 500.00 20.00 10,000.00

88 3.00 10,000.00 30,000.00

89 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 40,666.67 48,800.00

90 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00

91 4.00 200,000.00 800,000.00

92 4.00 15,000.00 60,000.00

93 4.00 15,000.00 60,000.00

94 4.00 15,000.00 60,000.00

95 10.00 20,000.00 200,000.00

96 10.00 20,000.00 200,000.00

97 2.00 17,500.00 35,000.00

98 2.00 17,500.00 35,000.00

99 2.00 13,000.00 26,000.00

100 3.00 13,000.00 39,000.00

101 2.00 13,000.00 26,000.00

102 2.00 13,000.00 26,000.00

103 2.00 13,000.00 26,000.00

104 2.00 13,000.00 26,000.00

105 4.00 20,000.00 80,000.00

106 2.00 13,000.00 26,000.00

107 2.00 13,000.00 26,000.00

108 2.00 13,000.00 26,000.00

109 2.00 26,000.00 52,000.00

110 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00

111 2.00 18,000.00 36,000.00

112 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00

113 2.00 19,000.00 38,000.00

114 50.00 1,000.00 50,000.00

115 40.00 1,000.00 40,000.00

116 1.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 125,000.00 150,000.00

117 1.00 170,000.00 170,000.00 125,000.00 150,000.00

118 2,000.00 12.00 24,000.00 15,666.67 18,800.00

119 6,000.00 9.00 54,000.00 39,000.00 46,800.00

120 1,000.00 400.00 400,000.00

121 2,000.00 400.00 800,000.00

122 1,000.00 400.00 400,000.00



123 20.00 2,000.00 40,000.00

124 200.00 1,500.00 300,000.00 240,000.00 288,000.00 237,500.00 285,000.00 243,750.00 292,500.00

125 100.00 10,000.00 1,000,000.00 650,000.00 780,000.00 495,000.00 594,000.00 437,500.00 525,000.00

126 200.00 9,000.00 1,800,000.00 1,326,666.67 1,592,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,500,000.00 725,000.00 870,000.00

127 2.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

128 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 18,750.00 22,500.00

129 12.00 165,000.00 1,980,000.00

130 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

131 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

132 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

133 250.00 160.00 40,000.00

134 250.00 300.00 75,000.00

135 100.00 1,000.00 100,000.00

136 5.00 72,800.00 364,000.00 206,250.00 247,500.00

137 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500,000.00 856,666.67 1,028,000.00

138 1,000.00 1,500.00 1,500,000.00 856,666.67 1,028,000.00

139 1.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 247,500.00 297,000.00

140 5.00 18,000.00 90,000.00

141 2.00 25,000.00 50,000.00

142 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 98,500.00 118,200.00

143 1.00 150,000.00 150,000.00

144 1.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 247,500.00 297,000.00


